
Period of: December 2021

Summary of Fuel Tax Reported

Total Refunds

Users

Vendors

Total Refunds

$51,397

$318,630

$370,027

Total Non-Motor Vehicle Fuel Tax

Avgas

LPG

CNG

$125,439

$125,672

$250,832

Total Non-MVF Tax $507,423

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Tax

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)

$370,027

$507,423

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)Gasoline

Diesel

Total MVF Tax

$61,797,242

$22,113,596

$83,910,837$83,910,837

Petroleum Inspection Fee Gallons

Gasoline

Diesel

Total PI Fee Gallons

199,490,690

64,906,441

Other 33,509,390

297,906,521

01/20/22

Gross Gasoline Gallons 199,991,074

1.35% Allowance Gallons 2,699,726

Net Gasoline Gallons 197,291,348

Alternate Fuel Gallons 1,599,394

Diesel Fuel Gallons 71,565,034

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons 273,155,502

199,991,074

$0.060 (eff. 4/1/06)

LNG $5,481$0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)



Agriculture

December 2021

User Claims

Vendor Claims

Total

Gallons

Gasohol

[---Refund---]

Gasoline

Gallons

LPG

Gallons

Diesel

Gallons

CNG

Gallons

Gasohol

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Industrial & Commercial

Urban Mass

Taxicabs

Federal

Off Road Farm

Off Road Non-Farm

[---Refund---]

(Alcohol Gross)

(Gas+Alcohol)

Mass Transit

Aviation

Heating Oil

Native Americans

Aviation (Net Taxable)

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Off Road Farm

Off Road Non-Farm

Mass Transit

Aviation

Heating Oil

Native Americans

# of Claims

# of Claims Amount

Amount

7

0

1

40

1

0

6

$1,628

$0

$66

$32,577

$3,125

$0

$14,001

$145,691

$14,864

$17,886

$0

$0

$126,370

$13,819

68

29

4

22

0

0

16

01/20/22

144,494,667

199,991,074

5,268

0

214

105,426

10,113

45,312

57,883

471,493

44,723

48,102

0

0

408,963

55,496,407

5,268

0

0

94,389

10,113

45,312

56,123

471,493

44,723

15,502

0

0

389,286

0

0

214

11,037

0

0

1,760

0

0

32,600

0

0

19,677

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2,090,650

0

0

0

0

0

0

LNG

Gallons

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0



01/20/22

WISCONSIN DEPT OF REVENUE EXCISE TAX SECTION

FUEL TAX STATISTICAL REPORT

MONTH OF DECEMBER 2021

Tax Reported

Taxable Gallons

Motor Vehicle Fuel *

Less: Tax Refunds

Net Motor Vehicle Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels

$83,458,606

$370,027

$83,088,580

$125,439

$83,214,019

Gasoline

Diesel

Alternate Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons

199,991,074

71,565,034

1,599,394

273,155,502

2,090,650

FISCAL YEAR TO DATE

JULY 2021 THRU DECEMBER 2021

Tax Reported

Taxable Gallons

Motor Vehicle Fuel *

Less: Tax Refunds

Net Motor Vehicle Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels

$588,320,192

$3,486,526

$584,833,666

$845,428

$585,679,094

Gasoline

Diesel

Alternate Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons

1,436,399,205

473,841,752

8,035,588

1,918,276,545

14,090,458

* Includes Gasoline, Diesel & Alternate Fuels



WISCONSIN DEPT OF REVENUE

$1,628

EXCISE TAX SECTION

MOTOR VEHICLE FUEL TAX REFUND STATISTICAL REPORT

Total Amount

FOR DECEMBER 2021 AND THE FISCAL YEAR TO DATE

December 2021

User Claims Vendor Claims

Type of Refund Refunded

Number

of Claims

Amount

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass Transit

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Aviation

Heating Oil

Trains

Native Americans

Total

$0

$66

$32,577

$3,125

$0

$14,001

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$51,397

7

0

1

40

1

0

6

0

0

0

0

0

55

July 2021 thru

December 2021

Total Amount

Refunded

Fiscal Year To Date

01/20/22

User Claims Vendor Claims

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass Transit

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Aviation

Heating Oil

Trains

Native Americans

Total

$5,497

$0

$58,649

$344,348

$27,902

$0

$212,352

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$648,748

29

0

15

427

14

0

218

0

0

0

0

0

703

$145,691

$0

$0

$13,819

$14,864

$0

$0

$17,886

$0

$0

$0

$126,370

$318,630

68

0

0

29

4

0

0

22

0

0

0

16

139

$1,285,827

$0

$0

$260,072

$126,113

$0

$0

$101,532

$1,067

$124

$0

$1,063,042

$2,837,777

452

0

0

213

28

0

0

129

3

1

0

121

947

$147,319

$0

$66

$46,396

$17,988

$0

$14,001

$17,886

$0

$0

$0

$126,370

$370,027

$1,291,324

$0

$58,649

$604,420

$154,015

$0

$212,352

$101,532

$1,067

$124

$0

$1,063,042

$3,486,526

Number

of Claims

Amount

Number

of Claims

Amount Number

of Claims

Amount


