Period of:	December 2021		01/20/22
Summary of Fuel Ta	ax Reported		01/20/22
Total Refunds			
Users		\$51,397	
Vendors		\$318,630	
Total Refu	nds	\$370,027	\$370,027
Total Non-Motor Ve	ehicle Fuel Tax		
Avgas	\$0.060 (eff. 4/1/06)	\$125,439	
LPG	\$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)	\$125,672	
CNG	\$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)	\$250,832	
LNG	\$0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)	\$5,481	
Total Non-	MVF Tax	\$507,423	\$507,423
Total Motor Vehic	le Fuel Tax		
Gasoline	\$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)	\$61,797,242	
Diesel	\$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)	\$22,113,596	
Total MVF	Tax	\$83,910,837	\$83,910,837
Petroleum Inspect:	ion Fee Gallons		
Gasoline		199,490,690	
Diesel		64,906,441	
Other	~	33,509,390	
Total PI F	ee Gallons		297,906,521
Net Gasoline Gallo	ons	197,291,348	
1.35% Allowance Ga		2,699,726	
Gross Gasoline Ga	llons	199,991,074	199,991,074
Alternate Fuel Ga	llons		1,599,394
Diesel Fuel Gallons			71,565,034
Total Motor Vehic	le Fuel Gallons		273,155,502

		Total	Gasoline	Diesel	LPG	CNG	LNG
December 2021		Gallons	Gallons	Gallons	Gallons	Gallons	Gallons
Gasohol	(Alcohol Gross)	144,494,667					
Gasohol	(Gas+Alcohol)	199,991,074	55,496,407				
Agriculture	[Refund]	5,268	5,268	0	0	0	0
Ready Mix		0	0	0	0	0	0
Waste Managemen	nt	214	0	214	0	0	0
Industrial & Commercial		105,426	94,389	11,037	0	0	0
Urban Mass		10,113	10,113	0	0	0	0
Taxicabs		45,312	45,312	0	0	0	0
Federal		57,883	56,123	1,760	0	0	0
Off Road Farm		471,493	471,493	0	0	0	0
Off Road Non-Farm		44,723	44,723	0	0	0	0
Mass Transit		48,102	15,502	32,600	0	0	0
Aviation		0	0	0	0	0	0
Heating Oil		0	0	0	0	0	0
Native American	ns [Refund]	408,963	389,286	19,677	0	0	0

Aviation (Net Taxable)

2,090,650

	User Cla	ims
	# of Claims	Amount
Agriculture	7	\$1,628
Ready Mix	0	\$0
Waste Management	1	\$66
Miscellaneous	40	\$32,577
Urban Mass	1	\$3,125
Retailers	0	\$0
Taxicabs	6	\$14,001

	Vendor Claims		
	# of Claims	Amount	
Federal	22	\$17,886	
Off Road Farm	68	\$145,691	
Off Road Non-Farm	29	\$13,819	
Mass Transit	4	\$14,864	
Aviation	0	\$0	
Heating Oil	0	\$0	
Native Americans	16	\$126,370	

01/20/22

Tax Reported

Taxable

Motor Vehicle Fuel * Less: Tax Refunds	\$83,458,606 \$370,027
Net Motor Vehicle Fuel	\$83,088,580
General Aviation Fuel	\$125,439
Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels	\$83,214,019
Gallons	
Gasoline	199,991,074
Diesel	71,565,034
Alternate Fuel	1,599,394
Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons	273,155,502
General Aviation Fuel	2,090,650

FISCAL YEAR TO DATE JULY 2021 THRU DECEMBER 2021

Tax Reported

Motor Vehicle Fuel *	\$588,320,192
Less: Tax Refunds	\$3,486,526
Net Motor Vehicle Fuel	\$584,833,666
General Aviation Fuel	\$845,428
Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels	\$585,679,094
Taxable Gallons	
Gasoline	1,436,399,205
Diesel	473,841,752
Alternate Fuel	8,035,588
Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons	1,918,276,545
General Aviation Fuel	14,090,458
* Includes Gasoline, Diesel & Alternate Fuels	01/20/22

WISCONSIN DEPT OF REVENUE

EXCISE TAX SECTION

MOTOR VEHICLE FUEL TAX REFUND STATISTICAL REPORT

FOR DECEMBER 2021 AND THE FISCAL YEAR TO DATE

	User Claims	Vendor Claims			
					December 2021
	Number	Amount	Number	Amount	Total Amount
Type of Refund	of Claims		of Claims		Refunded
Agriculture	7	\$1,628	68	\$145,691	\$147,319
Ready Mix	0	\$0	0	\$0	\$0
Waste Management	1	\$66	0	\$0	\$66
Miscellaneous	40	\$32,577	29	\$13,819	\$46,396
Urban Mass Transit	1	\$3,125	4	\$14,864	\$17,988
Retailers	0	\$0	0	\$0	\$0
Taxicabs	6	\$14,001	0	\$0	\$14,001
Federal	0	\$0	22	\$17,886	\$17,886
Aviation	0	\$0	0	\$0	\$0
Heating Oil	0	\$0	0	\$0	\$0
Trains	0	\$0	0	\$0	\$0
Native Americans	0	\$0	16	\$126,370	\$126,370
Total	55	\$51,397	139	\$318,630	\$370,027

Fiscal Year To Date

	User Claims		Vendor Claims		Total Amount Refunded
	Number	Amount	Number	Amount	July 2021 thru
	of Claims		of Claims		December 2021
Agriculture	29	\$5,497	452	\$1,285,827	\$1,291,324
Ready Mix	0	\$0	0	\$0	\$0
Waste Management	15	\$58,649	0	\$0	\$58,649
Miscellaneous	427	\$344,348	213	\$260,072	\$604,420
Urban Mass Transit	14	\$27,902	28	\$126,113	\$154,015
Retailers	0	\$0	0	\$0	\$0
Taxicabs	218	\$212,352	0	\$0	\$212,352
Federal	0	\$0	129	\$101,532	\$101,532
Aviation	0	\$0	3	\$1,067	\$1,067
Heating Oil	0	\$0	1	\$124	\$124
Trains	0	\$0	0	\$0	\$0
Native Americans	0	\$0	121	\$1,063,042	\$1,063,042
Total	703	\$648,748	947	\$2,837,777	\$3,486,526